TCDN Bus List 2016-2017

BSC to WES

BSC to NPE

WES to PM Explorers
NPE to PM Explorers
AM Explorers to NPE
AM Explorers to WES
SRS to OASC

WES to OASC

NPE to OASC
SHMS to OASC
SHMS to OASC

MOP to WASC

WES to WASC

Bus 26
Bus 8
Bus C
Bus A
Bus A
Bus C
Bus 8
Bus 19
Bus 13
Bus 12
Bus 12

Bus 19

8:03 am
7:51 am
12:06 pm
11:59 am
12:12 pm
12:15 pm
3:57 pm
3:55 pm
4:02 pm
2:45 pm
3:15 pm

3:44 pm



