TCDN Bus List 2016-2017

BSC to WES	Bus 26	8:03 am
BSC to NPE	Bus 8	7:51 am
WES to PM Explorers	Bus C	12:06 pm
NPE to PM Explorers	Bus A	11:59 am
AM Explorers to NPE	Bus A	12:12 pm
AM Explorers to WES	Bus C	12:15 pm
SRS to OASC	Bus 8	3:57 pm
WES to OASC	Bus 19	3:55 pm
NPE to OASC	Bus 13	4:02 pm
SHMS to OASC	Bus 12	2:45 pm
SHMS to OASC	Bus 12	3:15 pm
MOP to WASC		
WES to WASC	Bus 19	3:44 pm